
 4 MINI OES – 23.07.2016
LP Nr startowy Imię i nazwisko Marka Pojazdu Klub Klasa Najlepszy czas SZ1 SZ2 SZ3 SZ4 SZ5

1 10 Jacek Tarazewicz Subaru impreza Rajdowy Gorzów 3 2:10.838 2:21.534 2:15.398 2:13.959 2:10.838 - - : - - : - -

2 1 Łukasz Zbrzeźny Audi S4 AK Koszaliński 3 2:11.458 2:21.884 2:17.498 2:19.243 2:12.245 2:11.458

3 18 Tomasz Buńka Audi A4 Quattro Auto Klub Szczecin 3 2:11.797 2:28.334 2:19.249 +10 2:17.381 +10 2:15.649 2:11.797

4 37 Oscar Schmidt Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 2 2:11.892 2:24.161 2:15.858 +5 2:13.468 2:11.892 2:23.357 +10

5 21 Paweł Kiełbasa BMW 318 AK Stargardzki 2 2:13.307 T 2:21.869 2:19.760 +10 2:15.838 2:13.307

6 32 Jacek Tomaszewski Subaru impreza brak 3 2:13.619 2:48.968 +5 2:26.626 +5 2:18.176 2:29.301 + 5 2:13.619

7 16 Mateusz Zagórski Honda Civic brak 1 2:13.904 2:22.715 2:19.542 2:19.037 2:14.949 2:13.904

8 28 Andrzej Mozol Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 1 2:14.123 2:29.114 +5 2:19.258 +10 2:17.291 +5 2:14.123 2:19.828 +5

9 26 Marcin Sozański Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 2 2:15.685 2:40.696 +5 2:24.521 2:18.762 +5 2:17.699 2:15.685

10 7 Mariusz Kumor Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 2 2:15.723 2:23.193 2:20.270 2:27.080 2:35.160 2:15.723

11 31 Adrian Klejnocki Seat Ibiza brak 2 2:17.500 2:43.962 2:25.641 2:20.171 2:21.139 +5 2:17.500

12 24 Leszek Dobrucki BMW 320i AK Stargardzki 2 2:17.824 2:31.068 2:26.518 +5 2:19.471 2:17.824 2:17.945

13 30 Jakub Wróblewski Honda Civic H-RT AK Stargardzki 1 2:20.212 2:39.625 2:22.755 2:20.580 +10 2:20.212 02:21.561 +1

14 11 Tymoteusz Wojtczak Peugeot 405 Rajdowy Gorzów 2 2:20.809 2:28.174 2:22.136 +5 6:18.645 2:21.677 2:20.809

15 8 Tomasz Dąbrowski BMW 330i AK Stargardzki 3 2:21.147 2:32.860 2:21.147 2:29.455 2:40.072 +5 - - : - - : - -

16 17 Marcin Klimaszewski Ford Escort brak 2 2:21.159 2:37.927 2:31.140 2:22.649 2:19.102 +5 2:21.159

17 15 Paweł Krysiak Honda Civic brak 1 2:21.329 2:39.169 +5 2:26.139 2:25.320 2:21.329 2:21.845 +5

18 33 Bartosz Denisiuk Citroen Saxo AK Koszaliński 2 2:22.025 2:31.756 2:30.789 +5 2:27.812 +5 2:25.180 2:22.025

19 12 Bartosz Dębowski BMW 318 ti AK Stargardzki 2 2:23.207 2:31.557 +5 2:27.427 2:27.380 2:23.207 2:24.088

20 29 Albin Sankowski Subaru WRX STI brak 3 2:23.247 2:41.803 2:39.147 2:28.666 2:29.717 2:23.247

21 34 Marcin Zdziński Citroen Saxo brak 2 2:23.256 2:30.894 2:23.256 2:21.740 +5 2:23.515 2:25.519

22 4 Adrian Wilewski Toyota Carina brak 2 2:26.869 T T 2:32.801 2:26.869 - - : - - : - -

23 35 Dominik Kosiło Honda Civic brak 1 2:29.445 2:37.560 2:34.433 2:29.445 2:30.131 2:29.566

24 23 Sebastian Bocian Audi 80 brak 3 2:30.842 2:38.621 2:30.842 - - : - - : - - - - : - - : - - - - : - - : - -

25 13 Szymon Tinelt Honda Civic brak 1 2:31.194 2:41.663 2:41.254 2:32.617 2:33.078 2:31.194

26 6 Marcin Tinelt Honda Civic brak 1 2:31.706 3:42.720 2:45.589 2:35.122 2:34.545 2:31.706

27 2 Łukasz Zbrzeźny Audi S4 AK Koszaliński Profi 2:01.790 2:05.725 2:19.465 2:05.561 2:04.033 2:01.790

28 9 Tomasz Dąbrowski BMW 320 AK Stargardzki Profi 2:03.143 2:30.216 +150 2:07.204 2:06.777 2:05.996 2:03.143

29 38 Oscar Schmidt Honda Civic AK Stargardzki Profi 2:04.263 2:09.601 +5 2:05.935 2:06.898 2:07.390 +5 2:04.263

30 19 Tomasz Buńka Audi A4 Quattro Auto Klub Szczecin Profi 2:06.600 2:08.045 2:07.912 +5 2:10.405 +5 2:06.600 2:05.767 +5

31 22 Paweł Kiełbasa BMW 318 AK Stargardzki Profi 2:06.973 2:11.228 +5 2:09.573 2:09.219 2:06.973 2:05.977 +5

32 3 Wojciech Stefankiewicz Mitsubishi EVO V AK Stargardzki Profi 2:09.391 2:28.823 2:08.492 +5 2:09.391 2:09.141 +5 - - : - - : - -

33 27 Marcin Sozański Honda Civic AK Stargardzki Profi 2:09.875 2:10.368 2:09.474 +5 2:20.979 2:09.875 2:08.340 +5

34 25 Leszek Dobrucki BMW 320i AK Stargardzki Profi 2:11.157 2:15.899 2:28.367 2:12.161 2:11.157 2:11.601

35 20 Olaf Jastrzębski Honda Civic brak Profi 2:13.155 2:15.879 +150 2:18.474 2:15.199 +5 2:13.155 2:11.615 +5

36 14 Bartosz Dębowski BMW 318 ti AK Stargardzki Profi 2:13.498 2:20.249 2:15.423 2:14.104 2:13.498 2:18.629

37 39 Jakub Wróblewski Honda Civic H-RT AK Stargardzki Profi 2:14.690 2:22.898 2:30.059 +5 2:29.697 +5 2:14.690 2:50.804

38 5 Adrian Wilewski Toyota Carina brak Profi 2:19.696 2:24.839 2:25.430 2:21.788 2:19.696 2:22.221

39 36 Dominik Kosiło Honda Civic brak Profi 2:28.049 2:30.042 2:28.049 2:33.925 +5 2:28.779 2:28.629

klasa I

1 16 Mateusz Zagórski Honda Civic brak 1 2:13.904 2:22.715 2:19.542 2:19.037 2:14.949 2:13.904

2 28 Andrzej Mozol Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 1 2:14.123 2:29.114 +5 2:19.258 +10 2:17.291 +5 2:14.123 2:19.828 +5

3 30 Jakub Wróblewski Honda Civic H-RT AK Stargardzki 1 2:20.212 2:39.625 2:22.755 2:20.580 +10 2:20.212 02:21.561 +1

4 15 Paweł Krysiak Honda Civic brak 1 2:21.329 2:39.169 +5 2:26.139 2:25.320 2:21.329 2:21.845 +5

5 35 Dominik Kosiło Honda Civic brak 1 2:29.445 2:37.560 2:34.433 2:29.445 2:30.131 2:29.566

6 13 Szymon Tinelt Honda Civic brak 1 2:31.194 2:41.663 2:41.254 2:32.617 2:33.078 2:31.194

7 6 Marcin Tinelt Honda Civic brak 1 2:31.706 3:42.720 2:45.589 2:35.122 2:34.545 2:31.706

klasa II

1 37 Oscar Schmidt Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 2 2:11.892 2:24.161 2:15.858 +5 2:13.468 2:11.892 2:23.357 +10

2 21 Paweł Kiełbasa BMW 318 AK Stargardzki 2 2:13.307 T 2:21.869 2:19.760 +10 2:15.838 2:13.307

3 26 Marcin Sozański Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 2 2:15.685 2:40.696 +5 2:24.521 2:18.762 +5 2:17.699 2:15.685

4 7 Mariusz Kumor Honda Civic AK Stargardzki 2 2:15.723 2:23.193 2:20.270 2:27.080 2:35.160 2:15.723

5 31 Adrian Klejnocki Seat Ibiza brak 2 2:17.500 2:43.962 2:25.641 2:20.171 2:21.139 +5 2:17.500

6 24 Leszek Dobrucki BMW 320i AK Stargardzki 2 2:17.824 2:31.068 2:26.518 +5 2:19.471 2:17.824 2:17.945

7 11 Tymoteusz Wojtczak Peugeot 405 Rajdowy Gorzów 2 2:20.809 2:28.174 2:22.136 +5 6:18.645 2:21.677 2:20.809

8 17 Marcin Klimaszewski Ford Escort brak 2 2:21.159 2:37.927 2:31.140 2:22.649 2:19.102 +5 2:21.159

9 33 Bartosz Denisiuk Citroen Saxo AK Koszaliński 2 2:22.025 2:31.756 2:30.789 +5 2:27.812 +5 2:25.180 2:22.025

10 12 Bartosz Dębowski BMW 318 ti AK Stargardzki 2 2:23.207 2:31.557 +5 2:27.427 2:27.380 2:23.207 2:24.088

11 34 Marcin Zdziński Citroen Saxo brak 2 2:23.256 2:30.894 2:23.256 2:21.740 +5 2:23.515 2:25.519

12 4 Adrian Wilewski Toyota Carina brak 2 2:26.869 T T 2:32.801 2:26.869 - - : - - : - -

klasa III

1 10 Jacek Tarazewicz Subaru impreza Rajdowy Gorzów 3 2:10.838 2:21.534 2:15.398 2:13.959 2:10.838 - - : - - : - -

2 1 Łukasz Zbrzeźny Audi S4 AK Koszaliński 3 2:11.458 2:21.884 2:17.498 2:19.243 2:12.245 2:11.458

3 18 Tomasz Buńka Audi A4 Quattro Auto Klub Szczecin 3 2:11.797 2:28.334 2:19.249 +10 2:17.381 +10 2:15.649 2:11.797

4 32 Jacek Tomaszewski Subaru impreza brak 3 2:13.619 2:48.968 +5 2:26.626 +5 2:18.176 2:29.301 + 5 2:13.619

5 8 Tomasz Dąbrowski BMW 330i AK Stargardzki 3 2:21.147 2:32.860 2:21.147 2:29.455 2:40.072 +5 - - : - - : - -

6 29 Albin Sankowski Subaru WRX STI brak 3 2:23.247 2:41.803 2:39.147 2:28.666 2:29.717 2:23.247

7 23 Sebastian Bocian Audi 80 brak 3 2:30.842 2:38.621 2:30.842 - - : - - : - - - - : - - : - - - - : - - : - -

klasa Profi

1 2 Łukasz Zbrzeźny Audi S4 AK Koszaliński Profi 2:01.790 2:05.725 2:19.465 2:05.561 2:04.033 2:01.790

2 9 Tomasz Dąbrowski BMW 320 AK Stargardzki Profi 2:03.143 2:30.216 +150 2:07.204 2:06.777 2:05.996 2:03.143

3 38 Oscar Schmidt Honda civic AK Stargardzki Profi 2:04.263 2:09.601 +5 2:05.935 2:06.898 2:07.390 +5 2:04.263

4 19 Tomasz Buńka Audi A4 Quattro Auto Klub Szczecin Profi 2:06.600 2:08.045 2:07.912 +5 2:10.405 +5 2:06.600 2:05.767 +5

5 22 Paweł Kiełbasa BMW 318 AK Stargardzki Profi 2:06.973 2:11.228 +5 2:09.573 2:09.219 2:06.973 2:05.977 +5

6 3 Wojciech Stefankiewicz Mitsubishi EVO V AK Stargardzki Profi 2:09.391 2:28.823 2:08.492 +5 2:09.391 2:09.141 +5 - - : - - : - -

7 27 Marcin Sozański Honda civic AK Stargardzki Profi 2:09.875 2:10.368 2:09.474 +5 2:20.979 2:09.875 2:08.340 +5

8 25 Leszek Dobrucki BMW 320i AK Stargardzki Profi 2:11.157 2:15.899 2:28.367 2:12.161 2:11.157 2:11.601

9 20 Olaf Jastrzębski Honda civic brak Profi 2:13.155 2:15.879 +150 2:18.474 2:15.199 +5 2:13.155 2:11.615 +5

10 14 Bartosz Dębowski BMW 318 ti AK Stargardzki Profi 2:13.498 2:20.249 2:15.423 2:14.104 2:13.498 2:18.629

11 39 Jakub Wróblewski Honda Civic H-RT AK Stargardzki Profi 2:14.690 2:22.898 2:30.059 +5 2:29.697 +5 2:14.690 2:50.804

12 5 Adrian Wilewski Toyota Carina brak Profi 2:19.696 2:24.839 2:25.430 2:21.788 2:19.696 2:22.221

13 36 Dominik Kosiło Honda Civic brak Profi 2:28.049 2:30.042 2:28.049 2:33.925 +5 2:28.779 2:28.629
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